
* Consuming under-cooked eggs and meats will be served only upon customer request, and increases the risk of food-borne illness 
V Item is vegetarian // VG Item is or can be prepared vegan // GS Item is or can be prepared gluten sensitive

B R E A K F A S T  A N D  B R U N C H  B U F F E T S
BRUNCH CLUB CONTINENTAL BRUNCH CLUB CONTINENTAL 12.00 PER PERSON12.00 PER PERSON

FRENCH TOAST AND EGGS FRENCH TOAST AND EGGS 16.00 PER PERSON16.00 PER PERSON

CLASSIC BRUNCH CLASSIC BRUNCH 15.00 PER PERSON15.00 PER PERSON

BRUNCH CLUB GREATEST HITS BRUNCH CLUB GREATEST HITS 17.00 PER PERSON17.00 PER PERSON

BUILD-A-BAGEL BUILD-A-BAGEL 17.00 PER PERSON17.00 PER PERSON

- Freshly Baked Danishes, Muffins, and Biscuits 
- Butter and House-made Strawberry Jam 

- Challah Bread French Toast 
- Butter, Maple Syrup, and choice 
  of Blueberry Compote and Sweetened Whipped Ricotta 
  or Coconut Flake and Coconut Whipped Cream 

- Scrambled Eggs 
- Breakfast Potatoes 
- Bacon, Sausage, or Veggie Sausage (choose two)  

- Scrambled Eggs 
- House-made Biscuits 
- Sweet Corn Sausage Gravy 
- Pork Carnitas Hash (slow-cooked pork, roasted 
  yukon gold potatoes,  caramelized onions, 
  poblano peppers, with ranchero salsa on the side) 

- Assorted Bagels (Plain, Sesame Seed, Everything) 
- House-made Strawberry Jam 
- House-made Chive Cream Cheese 
- Cured Salmon 

- Yogurt 
- Fresh Fruit

- Scrambled Eggs 
- Bacon 

- House-made Biscuits 
- Fresh Mixed Berries

- Farmer's Hash (roasted sweet potatoes, Brussels sprouts, 
  parsnips,  onions, rosemary) 
- Mixed Green Salad with Apples, Bacon, and Sherry Vinaigrette 

- Avocado Spread, Tomatoes, Cucumbers, 
  Pickled Red Onions, Sliced Radishes, Kalamata Olives 
- Fresh Fruit 

(We ask for at least a week lead time on this selection.)

C A T E R I N G  M E N U

Brunch all day plus comfort food classics downtown
(608) 467-5051  |  444 W. Johnson St, Madison WI

brunchclubmadison.com



JUICEJUICE V VG GS   3.00 PER 8OZ SERVING3.00 PER 8OZ SERVING
Orange, Apple, Cranberry

FRESH-SQUEEZED JUICEFRESH-SQUEEZED JUICE V VG GS   4.00 PER 8OZ SERVING4.00 PER 8OZ SERVING
Orange, Grapefruit

MILKMILK V GS   3.00 PER 8OZ SERVING3.00 PER 8OZ SERVING

FRUITFRUIT V VG GS   1.00 PER PIECE1.00 PER PIECE
Bananas, Apples, Oranges

MIXED BERRIESMIXED BERRIES V VG GS   4.00 PER SERVING4.00 PER SERVING

YOGURTYOGURT V GS   2.00 PER SERVING2.00 PER SERVING

GRANOLA AND YOGURT PARFAITGRANOLA AND YOGURT PARFAIT V   6.00 PER PERSON6.00 PER PERSON
Layers of vanilla yogurt, house-made granola, and fresh berries

MUFFINSMUFFINS V   22.00 PER DOZEN22.00 PER DOZEN
Assorted flavors

DANISHESDANISHES V   26.00 PER DOZEN26.00 PER DOZEN

TOASTTOAST V   2.00 PER SERVING2.00 PER SERVING
2 pieces per serving - White, Wheat, Rye, Sourdough, 
8-Grain (add $.50)

BAGELSBAGELS V   3.25 PER SERVING3.25 PER SERVING
1 bagel per serving - assorted flavors

ADD-ONSADD-ONS V   .75 PER PERSON.75 PER PERSON
Cream Cheese, Peanut Butter, House-made Strawberry 
Jam, Avocado Mash

À  L A  C A R T E

C O F F E E

S N A C K S

WE PROUDLY SERVE COLECTIVO COFFEE!

MUG FOR HERE MUG FOR HERE 2.752.75
For on-site conference room events. Free refills!

JOE-TO-GO JOE-TO-GO 25.0025.00
96oz of coffee kept nice and hot! Serves 8-10 people.  
Includes cups, creamers, sugar, Splenda, and stir sticks. 

VEGGIE PLATTER WITH CREAMY RANCH DIP VEGGIE PLATTER WITH CREAMY RANCH DIP 3.50 PER 3.50 PER 

PERSONPERSON

CHIPS AND SALSA CHIPS AND SALSA 3.50 PER PERSON3.50 PER PERSON

D O N U T S

D E S S E R T S

MADE IN-HOUSE DAILY! CHOOSE FROM YEAST RAISED OR OLD 

FASHIONED.  CHOICE OF GLAZE AND TOPPINGS. 

(WE ARE HAPPY TO ACCOMMODATE SPECIAL REQUESTS WITH 

ENOUGH NOTICE. ADDITIONAL CHARGES MAY APPLY.)

DOZEN DONUTS DOZEN DONUTS 18.0018.00
Brunch Club's Greatest Hits: Sprinkle, Chocolate 
Hazelnut, Maple Bacon, Oreo®, Lemon Poppy Seed, 
Chocolate Mint, Turtle, Cream Filled, Peanut  
Butter and Jelly, Horchata Glazed, Chai Tea Glazed, 
Cinnamon Sugar, Apple Pie, Chocolate Coconut, 
Strawberry, Blueberry Cheesecake

COOKIES COOKIES 2.00 EACH2.00 EACH
Chocolate Chip, Peanut Butter, Chocolate Espresso, 
Sugar, Molasses

CAKES CAKES 45.00 WHOLE45.00 WHOLE
Assorted flavors

PIE PIE 28.00 WHOLE28.00 WHOLE
Assorted Flavors

CHEESECAKE CHEESECAKE 45.00 WHOLE45.00 WHOLE
Assorted Flavors

* Consuming under-cooked eggs and meats will be served only upon customer request, and increases the risk of food-borne illness 
V Item is vegetarian // VG Item is or can be prepared vegan // GS Item is or can be prepared gluten sensitive



* Consuming raw or undercooked eggs and meats increases the risk of food-borne illnesses and will be served only upon customer request. 
V Item is vegetarian // VG Item is or can be prepared vegan // GS Item is or can be prepared gluten sensitive 

Our kitchen is not an allergen-free environment. Notify your server of any allergies. Be aware that during normal kitchen operations involving  
shared cooking and preparation areas (including fryer oil), the possibility exists for food to come in contact with other food products.

L U N C H  O P T I O N S
EAT YOUR GREENS EAT YOUR GREENS 15.00 PER PERSON15.00 PER PERSON
Choice of two salads. Served with freshly baked rolls  and house-made cookies. 

BETWEEN BREAD BETWEEN BREAD 16.00 PER PERSON16.00 PER PERSON
Choice of two sandwiches. Served with mayo and mustard on the side, potato chips, mixed greens with sherry 
vinaigrette, pickle spears, and house-made cookies. 

SANDWICH + SALAD SANDWICH + SALAD 17.00 PER PERSON17.00 PER PERSON
Choice of two sandwiches and two salads. Served with mayo and mustard  
on the side, pickle spears, and house-made cookies. 

S A L A D  C H O I C E S
GRILLED CHICKEN CAESARGRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR

Grilled chicken breast served over a classic Caesar with hearts of romaine lettuce, Parmesan cheese, 
fresh dill, and toasted Italian bread.

BUTTERNUT AND BLUE BUTTERNUT AND BLUE V 

Mixed greens, roasted butternut squash, buttermilk blue cheese, walnuts,  
apples, onions, fried parsnips, and sherry vinaigrette on the side.

ITALIAN GARBAGE SALADITALIAN GARBAGE SALAD
A true kitchen sink of flavors with romaine lettuce, salami, rosemary ham, pepperoni, provolone cheese, 

cheddar cheese, pickled peppers, sweet peas, chickpeas, hard-boiled egg, and sherry vinaigrette on the side.

S A N D W I C H  C H O I C E S
HAM AND CHEDDARHAM AND CHEDDAR

Ham, cheddar cheese, lettuce, and tomato on wheat bread.

TURKEY CLUBTURKEY CLUB
Turkey, bacon, tomatoes, Swiss cheese, lettuce, and mayonnaise on sourdough bread.

CHICKEN CAESAR WRAPCHICKEN CAESAR WRAP
Grilled chicken, lettuce, tomatoes, Parmesan cheese, and Caesar dressing in a tortilla.

GREEN GARDEN VEGGIE SANDWICHGREEN GARDEN VEGGIE SANDWICH V 

Cucumbers, avocado, arugula, pesto, and fresh mozzarella on sourdough bread.

L U N C H  B U F F E T S

* Consuming under-cooked eggs and meats will be served only upon customer request, and increases the risk of food-borne illness 
V Item is vegetarian // VG Item is or can be prepared vegan // GS Item is or can be prepared gluten sensitive



BASSETT STREET BRUNCH CLUB

F I N E R  D I N E R  C O M F O R T  F O O D  B U F F E T S
INCLUDES MIXED GREENS WITH SHERRY VINAIGRETTE AND FRESHLY BAKED ROLLS.

1 SELECTION (8OZ PORTION)  18.00 PER PERSON

2 SELECTIONS (5OZ PORTION OF EACH)  21.00 PER PERSON

3 SELECTIONS (5OZ PORTION OF EACH)  26.00 PER PERSON

MAC AND CHEESEMAC AND CHEESE V 

Pasta shells, butternut squash, and kale tossed in a creamy cheese sauce. Topped with green onions and Parmesan cheese.

D.I.Y. TACOSD.I.Y. TACOS
Build your own with choice of blackened cod, grilled chicken, pork carnitas, or seasoned ground beef. Includes soft corn 

shells, corn and black bean salsa, red cabbage-cilantro slaw, and avocado-tomatillo salsa. 

SPAGHETTI OH'SSPAGHETTI OH'S
Anellini pasta tossed in a light and tangy tomato sauce, topped with meatballs and Asiago cheese.

TUNA NOODLE CASSEROLETUNA NOODLE CASSEROLE
Curly egg noodles and tuna tossed in creamy sauce with peas, carrots, and scallions. Topped with bread crumbs.

M A I N  M E A L  B U F F E T S

D E L I V E R Y  F E E S
We are happy to bring your catering needs to you. There is a $50.00 fee for all deliveries. Deliveries are limited to within 
a 30 mile radius of Bassett Street Brunch Club, and a minimum 20 person order. 

S E R V I C E  F E E S
For serviced events there is a 19% fee on food and beverage costs. 
This does not apply to drop-off services.

D E P O S I T S
A deposit of $500.00 is required to confirm your catering reservation. The deposit is credited towards your final invoice. 
A 5% processing fee is charged for cancellations made at any time. The deposit is fully non-refundable if cancellation 
occurs within two weeks of the scheduled event. Full payment of the bill is due on the day of the event by a credit card 
on file or check.

G U A R A N T E E S
A final guest count is required one week prior to an event. The number of guests guaranteed may not be decreased after 
this point. If a final guest count is not received by the specified date, the preliminary guest count as noted on the initial 
contract will be the official and accountable guarantee. 

P O L I C I E S

* Consuming under-cooked eggs and meats will be served only upon customer request, and increases the risk of food-borne illness 
V Item is vegetarian // VG Item is or can be prepared vegan // GS Item is or can be prepared gluten sensitive


